DOCUMENT TYPES
BANCA MARCH,
BANCA MARCH,
BANCA MARCH,
BANCA MARCH,
BANCARISATION U.K. LTD
BANC CENEDLAETHOL CYMRU CYF
BANCIL PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
BANCIL PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
BANCIL PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
BANCOMBE LIMITED
BANCOMBE LIMITED
BANCOMBE LIMITED
BANCOMBE LIMITED
BANCROFT FLACH LIMITED
THE BANCROFT RESIDENTIAL HOME
LIMITED

& S HOLDINGS LIMITED
HOLDINGS LIMITED
HOLDINGS LIMITED
HOLDINGS LIMITED
B & S SERVICES LIMITED
BANDA LIMITED
BANDA LIMITED
BANDA DEFENCE SYSTEMS LIMITED
BANDANA MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
B&A PARTNERS LTD
B & A TEXTILES LTD
B & A TEXTILES LTD
B&A TRUSTEES LIMITED
B&A TRUSTEES LIMITED
BAND BASIS LTD
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B & B BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
B & B CONSTRUCTION (FORMBY) LIMITED
B & B CONSTRUCTION (FORMBY) LIMITED
B & B CONSTRUCTION (FORMBY) LIMITED
B & B DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

B&B ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED
B&B ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED
B&B ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED
B&B ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED
B&B ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED

B & B HIRE & SALES LIMITED
B & B INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED
B & B (SCARCROFT) LIMITED
B & B SIGNS (NORTH WEST) LIMITED
B & B STRUCTURED FINANCE LIMITED

BAND CAMP LIMITED

BAND CAMP LIMITED

BAND CAMP LIMITED

BAND CAMP LIMITED

BAND CAMP LIMITED

B & C CARE LIMITED

B & C CARPENTERS LTD

B AND C CONSULTANCY LIMITED
B AND C CONSULTANCY LIMITED

FC017856
FC017856
FC017856
FC017856
06990086
02261014
03410404
03410404
03410404
03425967
03425967
03425967
03425967
06304041
05957199

00317219
00317219
00317219
00317219
02023565
06027885
06027885
05986223
06969632

05532306
05267448
05267448
06309703
06309703
06424495
04643093
05830629
05830629
05830629
06324048
05830164
05830164
05830164
05830164
05830164
04257328
05899343
04714413
06501818
05203942
05179715
05179715
05179715
05179715
05179715
04259241
05385432
06646261
06646261
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09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010

09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
07/08/2010
07/08/2010
09/08/2010
07/08/2010
07/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010

BANCA MARCH,
BANCA MARCH,
BANCA MARCH,
MARCH, S.A.

E FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
E FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
E FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
E FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
EXPRESS LIMITED

FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD
FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD
HOICE LIMITED

HOLT LTD.

MORRIS LIMITED

PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD
RECORDINGS LIMITED

TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD
TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SHUNTING SERVICES LIMITED

D (WIRRAL) LIMITED

D (WIRRAL) LIMITED

D (WIRRAL) LIMITED

HURLEY LIMITED

INVESTMENTS LTD

INVESTMENTS LTD

INVESTMENTS LTD

POTATOES LIMITED

POTATOES LIMITED

POTATOES LIMITED
CONSULTING (UK) LIMITED
CONSULTING (UK) LIMITED
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B & G EUROPE LIMITED

BANDGLADE 11 LIMITED

BANDGLADE 11 LIMITED

BANDGLADE 11 LIMITED

B & G SEARS LIMITED

B & G SEARS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

BANDHALL COMMERCE LTD

BANDHAN UK LIMITED

BANDHAN UK LIMITED

BANDHAN UK LIMITED

B & H AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

B AND H BUILDING AND PLUMBING
SERVICES LIMITED

B&H DIGITAL LTD

B&H DIGITAL LTD

B & H PROPERTIES SOUTHERN LIMITED

B & H PROPERTIES SOUTHERN LIMITED

B & H PROPERTIES SOUTHERN LIMITED

B&IS UK LIMITED

B&IS UK LIMITED

B AND I FOOD AND BEVERAGES LIMITED

G ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

FC017856
FC017856
FC017856
FC017856
02207140
02207140
02207140
02207140
04329640
07337464
07337464
02508857
03801451
02236139
04031551
01489495
04470553
04470553
05519172
05519172
05519172
04689187
06336764
06336764
06336764
03450115
05877573
05877573
05877573
02843943
02843943
02843943
06958038
06958038
07247217
03824815
06329036
06329036
06329036
04318870
05124775
06646974
05168755
05168755
05168755
06390567
05969370

05888896
05888896
05915284
05915284
05915284
06328331
06328331
06910706

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010

04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010



